
Men's Division 5
Date Time Home Away

Sunday 11 May 2025 15.00 Winton v Southbourne 3

Sunday 1 June 2025 12.00 St Leonards 4 v Winton

Sunday 15 June 2025 11.00 Winton v Swanage 2

Saturday 5 July 2025 12.00 David Lloyd Ringwood 2 v Winton

Sunday 27 July 2025 11.00 Winton v Hale Gardens 3

Thursday 7 August 2025 18.30 St Leonards 3 v Winton

Sunday 17 August 2025 10.30 Hale Gardens 4 v Winton

Ladies Division 5
Date Time Home Away

Sunday 27 April 2025 11.00 Winton v David Lloyd Ringwood 2

Sunday 11 May 2025 11.00 Winton v Milford 4

Saturday 24 May 2025 10.30 Swanage 3 v Winton

Sunday 22 June 2025 11.00 Winton v Saint Sebastian 1

Saturday 5 July 2025 14.00 St Leonards 3 v Winton

Sunday 20 July 2025 14.00 Pythouse 1 v Winton

Mixed Division 2
Date Time Home Away

Sunday 13 April 2025 11.00 Winton v David Lloyd Poole 2

Sunday 4 May 2025 11.00 Winton v David Lloyd Ringwood 1

Sunday 25 May 2025 11.00 Winton v Swanage 1

Tuesday 10 June 2025 18.30 Hale Gardens 1 v Winton

Sunday 6 July 2025 11.00 Winton v Bournemouth Gardens 1

Tuesday 15 July 2025 18.30 Southbourne 2 v Winton

Saturday 16 August 2025 10.30 East Dorset 2 v Winton
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